West Contra Costa Unified School District Pre Qualified Contractors

Prequalification Log 2025

Pre Qual
Contractor Contact Name Address Phone # Email License #| License Exp License Type Exp SBE|LCBP
B,C4,C20,C36,C43,C38,C34,C

Airco Mechanical, Inc Chris Gilliam 8210 Demetre Ave. Sacramento, CA, 95828 916-381-4523 bid@aircomech.com 311454 | 8/31/2026 16,C10,C2,A,C42 11/26/2025

1973 East Bayshore Road, Redwood City, CA
Aire Sheet Metal Inc. Barrie Solomon 94063 650-364-8081 barrie@airem.com 271264 | 4/30/2025 C4, C20, C43 11/6/2025 | Yes

11335 Sunrise Gold Circle. Rancho Cordova, CA,
Alessandro Electric Inc Clint Alessandro 75742 916-283-6966 estimating@alessandroelectric.com 867775 | 8/31/2025 Cc10,c7 1/22/2026
Allied Heating & Air Conditioning Co.,
Inc. Sargon Michael 12 De Luca Place. San Rafael, CA, 94901 415-459-5232 smichael@alliedhvac.com 453261 | 3/31/2026 C20,C36,C43 1/21/2026
Alten Construction, LLC Karin Romeo 1141 Marina Way South, Richmond, CA 94804 510-234-4200 bids@altenconstruction.com 705713 | 2/28/2026 A B 9/25/2025 Priority 1
Arntz Builders Inc Kelsey Godfrey 431 Payran St. Petaluma, CA, 94952 707-835-2900 bid@arntzbuilders.com 856393 | 3/31/2025 B, A 9/18/2025
Bay City Mechanical, Inc Daniela Franco 870 Harbour Way South, Richmond, CA 94804 510-233-7000 daniela@baycitymech.com 645126 | 5/31/2026 B, C4, C20, C36,C43 11/26/2025 Priority 1
Beals Martin and Associates Inc dba
Beals Martin Inc Dwight Ortmann 2596 Bay Road. Redwood City, CA, 94063 650-364-8141 dwight@bealsmartin.com 396189 | 11/30/2026 AB 10/10/2025

B, C4, C10, C20, C36, C38,
Bel Air Mechanical Bruce S. Campbell 4100 Alhamra Ave. #2680 Martinez, CA 94553 925-719-0444 bruce@belairmechanical.com 844161 | 3/3/2026 C43 1/31/2027 | Yes
Bell Products Inc Gina Massolo 722 Soscol Ave. Napa, CA, 94559 707-255-1811 gmassolo@bellproducts.com 171534 | 6/30/2026 B, C4, C20, C36,C43, A 8/29/2025
Best Contracting Services Myris Guballa 19027 S. Hamilton Ave, Gardena, CA 90248 310-328-6969 estimating@bestcontracting.com 456263 | 5/31/2026 C39, B, A, C43,C17 11/7/2025
Blach Construction Company Kim Scott 2244 Blach Place, Ste 100 San Jose, CA 95131 408-244-7100 kim.scott@blach.com 290418 | 6/30/2025 AB 10/10/2025
Bockmon & Woody Electric Co Gary Woody 1528 El Pinal Dr. Stockton, CA 95205 209-464-4878 garym@bockmonwoody.com 588308 | 2/28/2026 C10 10/10/2025
C. Overaa & Co. Martha Castaneda |200 Parr Blvd., Richmond, CA 94801 510-234-0926 marthac@overaa.com 106793 | 5/31/2025 A B 8/9/2025 Priority 1
Capitol Valley Electric, Inc Dave Reis 8550 Thys Court. Sacramento, CA 95828 916-686-3244 davereis@capitolvalleyelectric.com 1085507| 12/31/2025 Ci10 5/9/2025
A, B, C21, C22, Hazmat

Clauss Construction Briana Munoz 9911 Maine Avenue, Lakeside, CA 92040 619-390-4940 briana@claussconstruction.com 630564 | 10/31/2025 Subtances Removal 3/5/2026
CNS Mechanical, Inc Rebeka Hanson 1334 Ross Street. Suite B. Petaluma, CA, 94954 707-776-4552 rebeka@cnsmechanical.com 881051 | 10/31/2026 C36,C4 3/22/2025 | Yes
Con J Franke Electric Inc Barry Frain 317 N. Grant St. Stockton, CA 95202 209-462-0717 lori.smith@cjfranke.com 288366 | 6/30/2026 C10 8/20/2025
CWS Construction Group Inc Charlie Slack 1301 Grant Ave. Suite B, Novato, CA, 94945 415-559-6545 bidscws@gmail.com 811153 | 4/30/2025 A B 1/15/2026
DDK Mechanical, Inc Jenn Seros 5761 Florin Rd, Ste 9, Sacramento, CA 95828 916-383-5190 jenn@ddkmechanicalca.com 855723 | 3/31/2027 B, C20, C36, C43 3/7/2026
DMR Builders Godemar Da Silva Jr. | 2725 Guerneville Rd. Santa Rosa, CA, 95401 707-596-7575 info@dmrbuilderscorp.com 1033280| 5/31/2026 B,A 9/25/2025
Du- Mor Fire Systems Inc Monya Logan 17119 Placer Hills Rd Meadow Vista, CA 95722 530-878-9055 monya@dumorfiresystems.com 722228 | 5/31/2026 Ci6 11/26/2025| Yes
Edward Scott Electric Abhinav Agrawal 500 West Ohio Ave, Richmond, CA 94804 415-206-7120 aagrawal @scottelectric.com 190426 | 6/30/2025 A, B, C10 1/15/2026 Priority 1

1435 Technology Lane. Suite B1, Petaluma, CA,
EF Brett and Company James Mazet 94954 415-524-8351 estimator@efbrett.com 924636 | 11/30/2026 A, B 9/25/2025
EKC Enterprises Inc Greg Alavezos 5153 E Dakota Ave. Fresno, CA, 93727 559-438-0330 prequal@ekccorp.com 916095 | 10/31/2025 C7,C10 10/10/2025
ERA Construction Inc Enrique Avila 1220 Marin Ave. San Pablo, CA 94806 510-830-5955 mich1064 @aol.com 843982 | 8/31/2026 A,B 3/22/2025 | Yes |Priority 1
Famand Inc dba Indoor Environmental
Services Jason Saunders 1604 Airport Blvd. Santa Rosa, CA 95403 916-988-8808 projectadmin@ies-hvac.com 646794 | 6/30/2026 C20,C43,C4,C38,C36 3/22/2025
FRC Inc Frank Ruggirello 9680 Old Redwood Hwy, Windsor, CA 95492 707-837-5065 bids@frcinc.biz 715667 | 4/30/2026 B 1/16/2026
Granite Rock Company Rob Snyder 5225 Hellyer Ave Suite 220, San Jose, CA 95138 |(408-574-1400 estimating@graniterock.com 22 4/30/2025 A, B, C12 11/7/2025
Hydra Ventures Inc dba Cal Pacific
Systems Christina Gee 50 Cypress Lane. Brisbane, CA, 94005 415-252-8600 christina.gee@calpacificsystems.com | 924244 | 10/31/2026 C36, B, A, C20 5/8/2025
J.M.S Mechanical, Inc Amanda Smuck 538 Martin Ave. Suite D Rohnert Park, CA 94928 |707-585-0120 jmsmechanical@hotmail.com 811562 | 8/31/2026 C20, C43 5/8/2025
Kamran and Company, LLC Kamran Amiri 415 N. Salsipuedes St. Santa Barbara, CA, 93103 |1800-480-9418 anja@kamranco.com 1096846| 9/30/2026 B,C61,C38,C43 11/6/2025
Landmark Constructors, Inc Dana Holmay 4312 Anthony Court, Suite B, Rocklin CA, 95677 [916-663-1953 frontdesk@landmarkconst.net 1040270| 9/30/2026 B 11/6/2025
Lathrop Construction Associates Inc  |Anthony DAmante [4001 Park Rd, Benicia, CA 94510 707-746-8000 aed@Ilathropconstruction.com 415981 | 12/31/2025 A, B 6/17/2025
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A,B,C27,C29,C36,C61/D49,C
Marina Landscape Inc Hue Ta 3707 W. Garden Grove Blvd. Orange, CA, 92868 |714-939-6600 estimator@marinaco.com 492862 | 6/30/2026 61/D34,C61/D59 3/7/2026
McGuire and Hester Mabel Cater 9009 Railroad Avenue, Oakland CA 94603 510-632-7676 estimating@mcguireandhester.com 95879 | 11/30/2025 A, C21, B, C31, C27 11/6/2025 Priority 3
Michael Venosta Plumbing Kelly Venosta 8505 Church St. #13 Gilroy, CA, 95020 408-842-4004 kelly@michaelvenostaplumbing.com | 969247 | 9/30/2025 C36, C20, C43 3/22/2025 | Yes
Mike Brown Electric Gary Ryan 561-A MercantileDr. Cotati, CA 94931 707-792-8100 garyr@mbelectric.com 306767 | 4/30/2026 C10,A 3/22/2025
A, B, C21, C20, C46, C36, C2,
Milestone Contractor, Inc dba N.V C4, C43,C42,C10,C7,C34,
Heathorn Stephanie Pedro 1980 Olivera Rd. Suite C, Concord CA 94520 510-569-9100 spedro@nvheathorn.com 761659 | 4/30/2025 C38, C39, C16 11/7/2025 Priority 2
Niles Electric Co. Jacob Brahmst 3191 Independence Dr. Livermore, CA, 94551 510-797-2500 jacobbrahmst@nileselec.com 168342 | 6/30/2026 C10 11/26/2025| Yes
Northern Electric Inc Jessa Chiappari 3190 Regional Parkway Santa Rosa, CA 95403 707-571-2265 jessa@northernelectric.com 437655 | 3/31/2025 C10 5/8/2025
NV Construction LLC Henry Vila 51 Washington Ave. Suite C Richmond, CA, 94801 [510-236-9111 henry@nvec.llc 1065384| 4/30/2026 B 05/22/2025| Yes |Priority 1
Pacific Power and Systems Wally Budgell 4970 Peabody Rd, Fairfield, CA 94533 904-345-4529 bethp@norleegroup.com 458315 | 10/31/2025 C7,C10 10/15/2025 Priority 3
B, C4, C16, C20, C34, C36,
Peterson Mechanical Inc Zach Brander 21819 Eighth St. East, Sonoma, CA 95476 707-938-8481 zachb@petersonmechanical.com 171486 | 6/30/2026 C38,C42,C43 5/17/2025
RCM Fire Protection Inc Deborah Stoffel 350 Enterprise Place. Tracy CA, 95304 209-833-8228 dstoffel@rcmfire.com 793205 | 4/30/2025 B, C-10,C-16 11/26/2025
RLH Fire Protection, Inc Dawn Fulton 4300 Stine Rd. Bakersfield, CA, 93313 925-384-0703 dfulton@rlhfp.com 777717 | 4/30/2026 C16,C10,A 5/8/2025
Roebbelen Contracting Inc. Kenneth J Wenham [1241 Hawks Flight Ct., El Dorado Hills, CA 95762 |916-939-4000 bd@roebbelen.com 734124 | 3/31/2025 A, B, C8,C13 5/8/2025
S&H Construction, Inc Harmeet Anand 5560 Boscell Common Fremont, CA, 94538 510-579-7382 shcalifornia@yahoo.com 786358 | 6/30/2026 B,C9,C20,C10,C36,A 8/29/2025
Charleen 44255 Old Warm Springs Blvd., Fremont, CA
Smith & Sons Electric, Inc. Smith-Lighthill 94538 510-651-4994 charleen@smithandsonselectric.com | 437138 | 3/31/2025 C10 3/22/2025
SOLPAC Construction Inc dba Soltek
Pacific Construction Company Kevin M. Camall 2424 Congress Street. San Diego CA 92110 619-296-6247 marketing@soltekpacific.com 886641 | 11/30/2026 A,B 6/17/2025
300 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza. Suite 510 Oakland CA,
Turner Construction Company Victor Nunez 94612 510-267-8100 vhunez@tcco.com 210639 | 3/31/2025 B,A 7/10/2025 Priority 3
Wickman Development and
Construction Jonathan Wickman |[550 West Grand Ave. Oakland, CA 94612 415-239-4500 estimating@wickmandev.com 970768 | 8/31/2026 A,B 8/8/2026 Priority 3
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